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ST BARE DENTISTI CONVENZIONATI

CITTA

BERNALDA

BERNALDA

GRASSANO

GRASSANO

GRASSANO

POMARICO

PISTICCI

MONTALBANO

JONICO

POLICORO

CAP

75012

75012

75014

75014

75014

75016

75020

75023

75025

RAGIONE SOCIALE

DANZI MARIA IMMACOLATA

BONORA FRANCESCO

DARAIO MICHELE

BONELLI - BERTOLDO
STUDIO ASSOCIATO

SAN PAOLO SERVIZI
SANITARI SRL DENTAL

TEMADENT SRL

AGLAIA MEDICINA E
BENESSERE S.R.L.

CENTRO DENTALE SAS DI
COSTANTINI ROCCHINA E C.

SARUBBI GIOVANNI

INDIRIZZO

CORSO UMBERTO 240/B

VIA MONTESCAGLIOSO 3

VIA MERIDIONALE 107

VIA DEI CADUTI 12

VIA DEI CADUTI 25

VIA ROMA 37

VIA TOGLIATTI 66

VIA MARCONI 22

VIA PENELOPE 28

TELEFONO

0835548281

08351854391

0835408905

0835721408

+390835060045

0835551199

+390835232818

+390835691354

393280606814
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CITTA

POLICORO

POLICORO

MATERA

Matera

MATERA

MATERA

MATERA

MATERA

MATERA

DENTISTI CONVENZIONATI

CAP

75025

75025

75100

75100

75100

75100

75100

75100

75100

RAGIONE SOCIALE

ROMEO DONATO MARIO

DENTAL VENUS SRL

STUDIO ODONTOIATRICO

PADULA PAOLO MAURO

PRIMO BASILICATA SRL

ROMANO BIAGIO

CF ODONTO SERVICE S.R.L.

Cicchetti-Ficco

GENZANO LUIGI

NUZZOLESE EMILIO
MATERA

PUZZIFERRI VINCENZO
MATERA

INDIRIZZO

VIA LAZIO, 6/8

PIAZZA ROMA 27

PIAZZA G. MATTEOTTI 10

Via Lucana 126

VIA LA MARTELLA 68

PIAZZA DEGLI OLMI 26

VIA F PARRI 43

VIA E DE MARTINO 25

VIA G. M. TRABACI 26 A

TELEFONO

+39393279169411

+390835973160

+390835333791

+3908351940849

0835382896

+390835382057

+390835332303

0835386886

+390835388469
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PR CITTA CAP RAGIONE SOCIALE
MT MATERA 75100 IACOVONE SRL
Pz GENZANO DI 85013 FEO MICHELE
LUCANIA
Pz GENZANO DI 85013 BURDO LUIGI
LUCANIA
Pz LAVELLO 85024 FIORE SALVATORE -
LAVELLO
Pz LAVELLO 85024 DENTAL SMILE SRLS
Pz MELFI 85025 MOSCARIELLO VERONICA
Pz MELFI 85025 GALGANO MICHELE
PZ MELFI 85025 LAURENZIELLO MICHELE
Pz MELFI 85025 STUDIO TI1ZU CARMEN
ELENA

3/5

INDIRIZZO

VIALE DEI PEUCEUTI 24

VIALE XXIV MAGGIO 32

CORSO VITTORIO EMANUELE 60

VIA LUDOVICO ARIOSTO 22

VIA CONTE UNFREDO NORMANNO 11

VIA GIAMBATTISTA BODONI 4

VIA G. D'ANNUNZIO 66

VIALE ALDO MORO 23

VIALE ALDO MORO 27

TELEFONO

+390835262395

0971775543

0971775930

097283975

0972084383

+39097224898

0972236462

0972080853

+390972083454
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CITTA

MELFI

RAPOLLA

VENOSA

LAURIA

LAURIA

LAURIA

LAURIA

MARSICOVETERE

MARSICOVETERE

CAP

85025

85027

85029

85044

85044

85044

85044

85050

85050

RAGIONE SOCIALE

KELLER SRLS STUDIO

TADDONIO ANTONIO

FIORE SALVATORE -

VENOSA

PETRIGLIANO ANGELA

REALE GIUSEPPE

BALDARI OLINDO - LAURIA

CASSINO GIACOMO

REBUZZI PAOLO

STILO ODONTOIATRIA SRL

INDIRIZZO

VIA ALDO MORO 25

VIA ALDO MORO 2

VIA P. DECHIRICO 2

VIAROMA 9

VIA GIOVANNI DA PROCIDA 105

VIA XXV APRILE 59

VIA CAIROLI, 51

VIA GRUMENTINA 16

VIA E. AZIMONTI 55

TELEFONO

+390972238632

0972761227

0972374602

0973823847

+390973628390

0973628189

0973822152

3394054917

0975352980
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CITTA

MARSICOVETERE

MARSICOVETERE

TRAMUTOLA

VIETRI DI POTENZA

POTENZA

Potenza
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CAP

85050

85050

85057

85058

85100

85100

RAGIONE SOCIALE

MASINO ANNALISA

LA SALVIA SRL

CENTRO ODONTOIATRICO

CARILE SRL STP

CENTRO ODONTOIATRICO
SMILE SRL

DI PIERRO DOMENICO

TOLVE ROCCO

INDIRIZZO

VIA GUGLIELMO GASPARRINI 16/A

VIA TORINO 25

VIALE PRINCIPE UMBERTO 51

VIA FRANCESCO TORRACA 4

VIA ISCA DEL PIOPPO 35

Via Sanremo 76

TELEFONO

+393791405649

+390975354333

+390975353911

0971718453

+390971472852

+393314072404



